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Monday 04/01/02
Notes
v ND: Leave
Tuesday 04/02/02
Notes
VNJb: Leave
Wednesday 04/03/02
Appointments

230PM  2:35PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
a. SECY-02-0038 - Duke Cogema Stone & Webster (Savannah River Mixed Oxide Fuel Fabrication Facility); Duke Cogema Stone &
Webster's Petition for Interlocutory Review
b. SECY-02-0048 - intemational Uranium (USA) Corp. White Mesa Uranium Mill Appea! of LBP-02-06 (MLA-11)
¢. SECY-02-0053 - Private Fue! Storage (Independent Spent Fue! Storage Instaflation) Docket No. 72-22-ISFSt, Order responding to
:Jtah's '3uggesﬁon of Lack of Jurisdiction® and Petition for Rulemaking under the Nuclear Waste Policy Act
Public Meeting)

Notes
v NJD: Leave
Thursday 04/04/02

Notes
v NJD: Leave
Friday 04/05/02

Notes
v NJD: Leave .
Monday 04/08/02

Appointments

10:00 AM  11:30 AM DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 1)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Notes

¥ NJD: Leave

v NJD: Leave
TJuesday 04/09/02

Appointments
7:30AM  4:30PM 2002 AGENCY ACTION REVIEW MEETING (AARM)
Place: Annapolis, MD
Note: This item is on the Commission Calendar for scheduling purposes only. Contact OEDO for specific AARM information.
Notes

v NJD: Leave

v RAM - Travel ' S
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et

v JSM: TRAVEL
Monday 04/22/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v JSM: TRAVEL
Tuesday 04/23/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
v JSM: TRAVEL
v RAM - Travel
Wednesday 04/24/02

Notes

9 NJD: Telecommuting

v JSM: TRAVEL
Thursday 04/25/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v JSM: TRAVEL
Friday 04/26/02

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v JSM: TRAVEL
Monday 04/29/02

Notes
v GJD/Travel
Tuesday 04/30/02

Appointments
$:30AM 1100 AM DISCUSSION OF INTERGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—Ex. 1)
Place: Executive Conference Room
>E Speaker. {Japanese repfesematives-)E %&\
Notes
v GJD/Travel
Wednesday 05/01/02

Appointments

8:00 AM  12:00 PM BRIEFING ON RESULTS OF AGENCY ACTION REVIEW MTG. - REACTORS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NRR/Regiona! Administrators/Stakeholders)
(Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Thursday 05/02/02

Friday 05/03/02

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Monday 05/06/02

Notes
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v GJD/Travel
Tuesday 05/07/02

Notes
v GJD/Travel
Wednesday 05/08/02

Notes

v GJD/Travel

v RAM - Travel
Thursday 05/09/02

Notes

v RAM - Travel - Pilgrim

9 GJD/Travel
Friday 05/10/02

Notes
v GJD/Travel
Monday 05/13/02

Notes
v RAM - Trave! p.m.
Tuesday 05/14/02

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Wednesday 05/15/02

Thursday 05/16/02

Appointments
9:30 AM  11:00 AM

11:00 AM  12:30 PM

200PM  3:30PM

Friday 05/17/02

MEETING WITH WORLD ASSOCIATION OF NUCLEAR OPERATORS (WANO)
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

Speaker: (Dr. Zack Pate)

WANO viewgraphs issued 5§/2.

{Public Meeting)

DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1)
Piace: Exscutive Conference Room

DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 9)
Place: Executive Conference Room

)&smker. (William Magwood; Dosi %

Monday 05/20/02

Tuesday 05/21/02

Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
Wednesday 05/22/02

Appolntments
.00 AM  5:00 PM

Notes

v JSM: TRAVEL

COMMISSION CALENDAR

FULL PARTICIPATION EXERCISE
Place: NRC Operations Center
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Thurgday 05/23/02

Notes
v JSM: TRAVEL
Friday 05/24/02 _

Monday 05/27/02

Notes
v LR K ] HOUDAY LR X ]
Tuesday 05/28/02

Appointments

9:30 AM  11:.00 AM DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1)

Place: Security Conference Room

2:30PM  3:.00 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)

Place: Executive Conference Room

3:00PM  4:30 PM DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 1)

Place: Executive Conference Room

Wednesday 05/25/02

Appointments

9:30 AM  12:00PM BRIEFING ON THE STATUS OF NEW REACTOR LICENSING ACTIVITIES

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NRR/RES/ACRS/Stakeholders)
{Public Meeting)

{See Scheduling Notes)

Thursday 05/30/02

Friday 05/31/02

Notes
v NJD: Out of cffice
Monday 06/03/02

Notes
v NJD: Trave! SEARUC Conf. (PM)
Tuesday 06/04/02

Notes
v NJO: Travel: SEARUC Conf. (F1. Lauderdale)
Wednesday 06/05/02

Notes
v NJD: Travel - SEARUC conf. Ft. Lauderdale
Thursday 06/06/02

Notes
v NJD: Travel - Turkey Point Plant
Friday 06/07/02

Appointments

9:00 AM  10:30 AM BRIEFING ON STRATEGIC WORKFORCE PLANNING AND HUMAN CAPITAL INITIATIVES (Closed-Ex. 2)

Place: Executive Conference Room
Notes
¥ NJD: Trave! (ANS Annual meeting)
v ND: Travel
Monday 06/10/02
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Notes
v NJD: Travel (ANS Annual meeting)
Tuesday 06/11/02

Notes
v NJD: Trave! (ANS Annual meeting)
v JSM - TRAVEL
Wednesday 06/12/02

Notes
v NJD: Travel (ANS Annual meeting)
v JSM: TRAVEL
Thursday 06/13/02

Notes
v NJD: Trave! (ANS Annual meeting)
v JSM: TRAVEL
Friday 06/14/02

Notes

v NJD: Travel

v JSM: TRAVEL
Monday 06/17/02

Notes

v EXM-Leave

v RAM - Travel p.m.

v NJD: Leave
Tuesday 06/18/02

Notes

v NJD: Leave (Return)

v RAM - Travel

v RAM - Trave!l - p.m.
Wednesday 06/19/02

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Thursday 06/20/02

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Friday 06/21/02

Notes
v GJD/Leave
Monday 06/24/02

Notes
v GJDALeave
v EXM-Leave in a.m.
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v RAM - Travel
Tuesday 06/25/02

Appointments
1:55PM  2:00PM

Wednesday 06/26/02

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

a. SECY-02-0094 - Pacific Gas & Electric Co. (Diablo Canyon Power Plant, Units 1 and 2); Multiple Petitions to intervene

{Public Meeting)

Appointments
10:30 AM  12:00 PM

1:30PM  3:00PM

Notes
v EXM-Leave
Thursday 06/27/02

ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Pubtlic Meeting)
Place: On the Green

ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Public Meeting)
Place: On the Green

Appointments
200PM  3:00 PM

Notes
v EXM-Leave ina.m.
Friday 06/28/02

AWARDS CEREMONY
Place: On the Green

Notes

¥ NJD: Telecommuting
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U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

g w % Appointment Schedule
b y:) COMMISSION CALENDAR
W July 1, 2002 - July 16, 2002
July 2002 August 2002 September 2002
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Monday 07/01/02
Appointments

200PM  3:30PM DISCUSSION OF INTERNATIONAL SAFEGUARDS ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 9)
Place: Exacutive Conference Room
Speaker: (John Carison, Chairman of Standing Advisory Group on Safeguards Implementation [SAGSI], IAEA)
Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting

Tuesday 07/02/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
Wednesday 07/03/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
Thursday 07/04/02

Notes
v LR N HOUDAY LR ]
Friday 07/05/02

Notes
v NJD: Telecommuting
Monday 07/08/02

Notes
v EXM-Leave
¢ NJD: Telecommuting

Tuesday 07/09/02

Wednesday 07/10/02

Appointments

8:30AM  11:00 AM BRIEFING ON LICENSE RENEWAL PROGRAM AND POWER UPRATE REVIEW ACTIVITIES
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (NRR)
{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 7/2)

11:00 AM  11:30 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 8)
Place: Executive Conference Room

2.:00PM  4:.00PM MEETING WITH ACRS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (ACRS)
{(Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 7/3)
{See Scheduling Notes)
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Thursday 07/11/02

Appointments
10:00 AM ~ 12:00 PM

1:30PM  2:30PM
Notes

v EXM-Leave
Friday 07/12/02

NRC's SECOND ANNUAL DIVERSITY DAY
Place: TBD

DISCUSSION OF SECURITY ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 1)

Place: Security Conference Room
2 Speaker: National Research CoundW

Appointments
8:00 AM 8:30 AM

Monday 07/15/02

DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed--Ex. 8)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Tuesday 07/16/02

Appointments
8:00AM  5:00 PM

Notes

v GJD/Travel

FULL PARTICIPATION EXERCISE
Place: NRC Operations Center

v EXM - North Anna Exercise
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